
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
315 
345 
333 
378 
504 
569 
341 
521 
381 
383 
326 
444 
499 
303 

344 

Name 
Jakob Robinson 
Jan Richtermeier 
Andrew  Hunt 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Kevin Day 
Sagar Bohara 
Sean Murphy 
Dario Rubio 
Gianluca Elmosi  
Namisha Bohara (N) 
Nabil Hussain (N) 
Mohamm ed Matar Al Shamsi (N) 
Daivik Vishu (N) 

Abdelrahman Lotfy (N) 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX 

DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX MASTER 

125 MAX 

DD2 

DD2 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
10:09.445 
10:16.580 
10:16.919 
10:17.665 
10:23.562 
10:24.696 
10:25.121 
10:25.343 
10:26.039 
10:26.460 
10:27.839 
10:28.057 
10:32.985 
10:37.296 

Diff 

7.135 
7.474 
8.220 

14.117 
15.251 
15.676 
15.898 
16.594 
17.015 
18.394 
18.612 
23.540 
27.851 

DNS 

Gap 

7.135 
0.339 
0.746 
5.897 
1.134 
0.425 
0.222 
0.696 
0.421 
1.379 
0.218 
4.928 
4.311 

Best Tm 
58.277 
58.884 
58.939 
58.956 
58.363 
58.362 
59.356 
58.549 
58.979 
59.711 
59.727 
58.967 
59.223 
59.722 

In Lap 
5 
9 
8 
4 
3 
3 
8 
5 
4 
3 
3 
6 
3 
4 

0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

7.135 

Avg. Speed 

73.578 

Best Lap Tm 

58.277 

Best Speed 

85.495 

Best Lap by 

315 - Jakob Robinson 

 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL RACE 2016 

ROTAX INVITATIONAL  

Heat MAX/ DD2/ DD2 Master 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:54:46 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

30/09/2016 01:30 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


